
KPNO – Feb 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Feb 1 Fri 5 0085 Jackson ECHUV 9025 I - Deliyannis HYDRR Checkout GCAM #SF-Marzke MOSA

T2KB T2KA 0553 Stevenson
Feb 2 Sat 4 0085 Jackson ECHUV 9025 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0553 Stevenson GCAM #SF-Marzke MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Feb 3 Sun 3 0085 Jackson ECHUV 9025 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0553 Stevenson GCAM #SF-Marzke MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Feb 4 Mon 2 0116 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9025 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0553 Stevenson GCAM #SF-Marzke MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Feb 5 Tue 1 0116 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9025 I - Deliyannis HYDRR Checkout CFIM #SF-Marzke MOSA

T2KB T2KA 0417 Reynolds T1KA
Feb 6 Wed 0 0116 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9025 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0417 M - Reynolds CFIM #SF-Marzke MOSA

T2KB T2KA T1KA
Feb 7 Thu 1 0116 M - McGaugh RCSPL 0086 Keeney HYDRR 0417 M - Reynolds CFIM #SF-Marzke MOSA

T2KB T2KA T1KA
Feb 8 Fri 2 0180 M - McGaugh RCSPL 0086 Keeney HYDRR 0417 M - Reynolds CFIM 0086 Keeney MOSA

T2KB T2KA T1KA
Feb 9 Sat 3 0129 #Myers RCSPL 0086 Keeney HYDRR 0417 M - Reynolds CFIM 0086 Keeney MOSA

T2KB T2KA T1KA
Feb 10 Sun 4 0129 #Myers RCSPL 0086 Keeney HYDRR 0417 M - Reynolds CFIM 0258 Sakamoto MOSA

T2KB T2KA T1KA
Feb 11 Mon 5 0129 #Myers RCSPL 0086 Keeney HYDRR 0417 M - Reynolds CFIM 0258 Sakamoto MOSA

T2KB T2KA T1KA
Feb 12 Tue 6 0906 #T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 9031 Y - Miller HYDRB 0417 M - Reynolds CFIM 0258 Sakamoto MOSA

T2KA T1KA
Feb 13 Wed 7 0906 #T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 9031 Y - Miller HYDRB 0417 M - Reynolds CFIM 0258 Sakamoto MOSA

T2KA T1KA
Feb 14 Thu 8 0906 #T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0565 Carrell HYDRB Checkout ET 0258 Sakamoto MOSA

T2KA T&E Ge 0523
Feb 15 Fri 9 0906 #T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0565 Carrell HYDRB T&E Ge 0523 ET 0258 Sakamoto MOSA

T2KA
Feb 16 Sat 10 0906 #T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0565 Carrell HYDRB T&E Ge 0523 ET 0258 Sakamoto MOSA

T2KA
Feb 17 Sun 11 0906 #T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0565 Carrell HYDRB T&E Ge 0523 ET 0388 Kanaan Neto MOSA

T2KA
Feb 18 Mon 12 0535 C - Brittain NEWFIRM T&E Howell T&E Ge 0523 ET 0388 Kanaan Neto MOSA

0038 Gonzalez
Feb 19 Tue 13 0535 C - Brittain NEWFIRM T&E Howell 0500 Pepper ET 0388 Kanaan Neto MOSA

0038 Gonzalez
Feb 20 Wed 14 0376 M - Chapman NEWFIRM 0490 Meibom HYDRR 0500 Pepper ET #WSG-Sallman MOSA

0038 Gonzalez 9006 Geller T2KA
Feb 21 Thu 14 0376 M - Chapman NEWFIRM 0490 Meibom HYDRR 0523 Ge ET #WSG-Sallman MOSA

0038 Gonzalez 9006 Geller T2KA
Feb 22 Fri 13 0376 M - Chapman NEWFIRM 9006 W - Geller HYDRR 0523 Ge ET #WSG-Sallman MOSA
Holiday 0038 Gonzalez T2KA
Feb 23 Sat 12 0376 M - Chapman NEWFIRM 9006 W - Geller HYDRR 0523 Ge ET #WSG-Sallman MOSA

0038 Gonzalez T2KA
Feb 24 Sun 11 0092 Frinchaboy NEWFIRM 9023 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0523 Ge ET #WSG-Sallman MOSA

0038 Gonzalez T2KA
Feb 25 Mon 10 0092 Frinchaboy NEWFIRM 9023 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0523 Ge ET #T&E-Mathis CFIM

0038 Gonzalez T2KA S2KB
Feb 26 Tue 9 0092 Frinchaboy NEWFIRM 9029 Y - Tal SPSPKR 0523 Ge ET #I-vanZee 2 CFIM

0038 Gonzalez T2KA S2KB
Feb 27 Wed 8 0092 Frinchaboy NEWFIRM 9029 Y - Tal SPSPKR 0523 Ge ET #I-vanZee 2 CFIM

0038 Gonzalez T2KA S2KB
Feb 28 Thu 7 0215 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9009 W - Harbeck OPTIC 0523 Ge ET #I-vanZee 2 CFIM

S2KB
Feb 29 Fri 6 0215 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9009 W - Harbeck OPTIC 0462 M - Swaters CFIM #I-vanZee 2 CFIM

T2KB S2KB

Last Updated: July 11, 2008



KPNO – Mar 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Mar 1 Sat 5 0215 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9009 W - Harbeck OPTIC 0462 M - Swaters CFIM #I-vanZee 2 CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 2 Sun 4 0215 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0369 Parker OPTIC 0462 M - Swaters CFIM #I-vanZee 2 CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 3 Mon 3 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0369 Parker OPTIC 0462 M - Swaters CFIM #I-vanZee 2 CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 4 Tue 2 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0369 Parker OPTIC 0116 M - McGaugh CFIM #I-vanZee 2 CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 5 Wed 1 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9030 Y - Abramson OPTIC 0116 M - McGaugh CFIM #Wes-Kilgard CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 6 Thu 0 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9030 Y - Abramson OPTIC 0116 M - McGaugh CFIM #Wes-Kilgard CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 7 Fri 1 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9030 Y - Abramson OPTIC 0116 M - McGaugh CFIM #Wes-Kilgard CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 8 Sat 2 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9030 Y - Abramson OPTIC 0116 M - McGaugh CFIM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 9 Sun 3 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9030 Y - Abramson OPTIC 0116 M - McGaugh CFIM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 10 Mon 4 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9030 Y - Abramson OPTIC 0116 M - McGaugh CFIM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 11 Tue 5 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9007 W - Barger HYDRR #T&E GCAM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Mar 12 Wed 6 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9007 W - Barger HYDRR Checkout GCAM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA 0382 Donehew S2KB
Mar 13 Thu 7 0253 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 9026 I - Cohn HYDRR 0382 #C - Donehew GCAM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Mar 14 Fri 8 0116 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM 9026 I - Cohn HYDRR 0382 #C - Donehew GCAM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Mar 15 Sat 9 0116 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM #T&E Howell 0382 #C - Donehew GCAM #TBD CFIM

S2KB
Mar 16 Sun 10 0116 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM #T&E Howell 0382 #C - Donehew GCAM #TBD CFIM

S2KB
Mar 17 Mon 11 0116 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM #T&E Howell 0382 #C - Donehew GCAM #TBD CFIM

S2KB
Mar 18 Tue 12 0138 Herrmann NEWFIRM #T&E Howell 0382 #C - Donehew GCAM #TBD CFIM

S2KB
Mar 19 Wed 13 0138 Herrmann NEWFIRM 0490 Meibom HYDRR #T&E Joyce FLMNL #TBD CFIM

0276 Geller T2KA 0382 #Donehew S2KB
Mar 20 Thu 14 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM 0490 Meibom HYDRR 0382 C - Donehew FLMNL #TBD CFIM

0276 Geller T2KA S2KB
Mar 21 Fri 15 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM 0276 Geller HYDRR 0382 C - Donehew FLMNL #I-Deliyannis CFIM
Holiday T2KA S2KB
Mar 22 Sat 14 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM 0276 Geller HYDRR 0382 C - Donehew FLMNL #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Mar 23 Sun 13 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM 0276 Geller HYDRR 0382 C - Donehew FLMNL #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Mar 24 Mon 12 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9023 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0382 C - Donehew FLMNL #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Mar 25 Tue 11 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0430 Lotz SPSPKR T&E Joyce CFIM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA 0325 Yukita T2KB S2KB
Mar 26 Wed 10 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0430 Lotz SPSPKR 0325 Yukita CFIM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Mar 27 Thu 9 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0430 Lotz SPSPKR 0325 Yukita CFIM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Mar 28 Fri 8 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM DD-Bershady SPSPKR 0325 Yukita CFIM #I-vanZee 1 CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Mar 29 Sat 7 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM DD-Bershady SPSPKR 0325 Yukita CFIM #I-vanZee 1 CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Mar 30 Sun 6 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9008 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0325 Yukita CFIM #I-vanZee 1 CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Mar 31 Mon 5 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9008 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0462 M - Swaters CFIM #Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB

Last Updated: July 11, 2008



KPNO – Apr 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Apr 1 Tue 4 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9008 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0462 M - Swaters CFIM #Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 2 Wed 3 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9008 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0462 M - Swaters CFIM #Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 3 Thu 2 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9028 I - van Zee HYDRR 0462 M - Swaters CFIM #WM-Gallagher CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 4 Fri 1 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM IU-Eyepiece Checkout GCAM #WM-Gallagher CFIM

9028 van Zee HYDRR 0362 Hidalgo S2KB
Apr 5 Sat 0 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM IU-Eyepiece 0362 Hidalgo GCAM #WM-Gallagher CFIM

9028 van Zee HYDRR S2KB
Apr 6 Sun 1 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9028 I - van Zee HYDRR 0362 Hidalgo GCAM #WM-Gallagher CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 7 Mon 2 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9028 I - van Zee HYDRR 0362 Hidalgo GCAM #WM-Gallagher CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 8 Tue 3 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0224 Fadda HYDRR 0362 Hidalgo GCAM #WM-Gallagher CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 9 Wed 4 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0224 Fadda HYDRR 0362 Hidalgo GCAM #WM-Gallagher CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 10 Thu 5 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0224 Fadda HYDRR 0362 Hidalgo GCAM #I-vanZee 1 CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 11 Fri 6 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9010 W - Freeland HYDRR Checkout VIS #I-vanZee 1 CFIM

T2KA 0110 Provencal F8 S2KB
Apr 12 Sat 7 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9010 W - Freeland HYDRR 0110 Provencal VIS #I-vanZee 1 CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Apr 13 Sun 8 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9010 W - Freeland HYDRR 0110 Provencal VIS #WSP-Jore CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Apr 14 Mon 9 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM Checkout WHIRC 0110 Provencal VIS #WSP-Jore CFIM

F8 S2KB
Apr 15 Tue 10 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9024 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0110 Provencal VIS #WSP-Jore CFIM

F8 S2KB
Apr 16 Wed 11 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9024 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0110 Provencal VIS #WSP-Jore CFIM

F8 S2KB
Apr 17 Thu 12 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM 9024 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0110 Provencal VIS #WSP-Jore CFIM

F8 S2KB
Apr 18 Fri 13 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM 9024 I - Pilachowski WHIRC Checkout SQIID #TBD CFIM

0117 Berrier F15 S2KB
Apr 19 Sat 14 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM Knezek WHIRC 0117 Berrier SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Apr 20 Sun 14 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM Knezek WHIRC 0117 Berrier SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Apr 21 Mon 13 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM 9032 Y - Cobb WHIRC 0117 Berrier SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Apr 22 Tue 12 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM 9032 Y - Cobb WHIRC 0117 Berrier SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Apr 23 Wed 11 0368 Dickinson NEWFIRM 9032 Y - Cobb WHIRC 0117 Berrier SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Apr 24 Thu 10 0923 #T&E - Jannuzi MOSA 9032 Y - Cobb WHIRC 0117 Berrier SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Apr 25 Fri 9 0923 #T&E - Jannuzi MOSA 0136 Keel OPTIC TBD SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Apr 26 Sat 8 0504 Tal MOSA 0136 Keel OPTIC TBD SQIID #I-Croxall/Dowell CFIM

F15 S2KB
Apr 27 Sun 7 0504 Tal MOSA 0136 Keel OPTIC TBD SQIID #I-Croxall/Dowell CFIM

F15 S2KB
Apr 28 Mon 6 0504 Tal MOSA 0136 Keel OPTIC T&E Joyce CFIM #I-Croxall CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Apr 29 Tue 5 0394 M - Wei MOSA 0136 Keel OPTIC 0552 Lee CFIM #I-Croxall CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Apr 30 Wed 4 0394 M - Wei MOSA 9013 W - Gallagher OPTIC 0552 Lee CFIM #I-Croxall CFIM

T2KB S2KB

Last Updated: July 11, 2008



KPNO – May 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m
May 1 Thu 3 0394 M - Wei MOSA 9013 W - Gallagher OPTIC 0552 Lee CFIM #I-Croxall

T2KB
May 2 Fri 2 0556 Marzke MOSA 0369 Parker OPTIC 0469 Rivkin CFIM #I-Croxall

T2KB
May 3 Sat 1 0556 Marzke MOSA 0369 Parker OPTIC 0469 Rivkin CFIM #I-Croxall

T2KB
May 4 Sun 0 0556 Marzke MOSA 0369 Parker OPTIC 0469 Rivkin CFIM #I-Croxall

T2KB
May 5 Mon 1 0428 Pryor MOSA 9031 Y - Miller HYDRB 0469 Rivkin CFIM #I-Dowell

T2KA T2KB
May 6 Tue 2 0428 Pryor MOSA 9031 Y - Miller HYDRB 0469 Rivkin CFIM #I-Dowell

T2KA T2KB
May 7 Wed 3 0138 Herrmann MOSA 9031 Y - Miller HYDRB 0469 Rivkin CFIM #I-Dowell

T2KA T2KB
May 8 Thu 4 0138 Herrmann MOSA 9027 I - Rhode OPTIC 0469 Rivkin CFIM #I-Dowell

T2KB
May 9 Fri 5 0906 #T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 9027 I - Rhode OPTIC 0378 Axelrod CFIM #I-Dowell

T2KB
May 10 Sat 6 0906 #T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 9027 I - Rhode OPTIC 0378 Axelrod CFIM #KP Family Night

T2KB
May 11 Sun 7 0373 Ly NEWFIRM 9027 I - Rhode OPTIC 0378 Axelrod CFIM #UFL-Sarajedini

T2KB
May 12 Mon 8 0373 Ly NEWFIRM 9012 #W - Wolf WHIRC 0378 Axelrod CFIM #UFL-Sarajedini

T2KB
May 13 Tue 9 0365 #C - Updike NEWFIRM 9012 #W - Wolf WHIRC #DD - Ge 0523 ET #UFL-Sarajedini

May 14 Wed 10 0365 #C - Updike NEWFIRM 9012 #W - Wolf WHIRC #DD - Ge 0523 ET #UFL-Sarajedini

May 15 Thu 11 0365 #C - Updike NEWFIRM 0276 Geller HYDRR DD - Ge 0523 ET #UFL-Sarajedini
T2KA

May 16 Fri 12 0344 Egami NEWFIRM 0276 Geller HYDRR DD - Ge 0523 ET #UFL-Sarajedini
T2KA

May 17 Sat 13 0344 Egami NEWFIRM 0276 Geller HYDRR DD - Ge 0523 ET #UFL-Sarajedini
T2KA

May 18 Sun 14 0344 Egami NEWFIRM 0276 Geller HYDRR DD - Ge 0523 ET #UFL-Sarajedini
T2KA

May 19 Mon 15 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM #T&E Chr’pher WHIRC DD - Ge 0523 ET #UFL-Sarajedini

May 20 Tue 14 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM #T&E Chr’pher WHIRC DD - Ge 0523 ET #UFL-Sarajedini

May 21 Wed 13 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM #T&E Chr’pher WHIRC #DD - Crotts 0510 GCAM #I-Deliyannis

May 22 Thu 12 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM #T&E Chr’pher WHIRC #DD - Crotts 0510 GCAM #I-Deliyannis

May 23 Fri 11 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 9011 W - Wilcots SPSPKR Checkout GCAM #I-Deliyannis
T2KA 0427 Birriel

May 24 Sat 10 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 9011 W - Wilcots SPSPKR 0427 Birriel GCAM #I-Deliyannis
T2KA

May 25 Sun 9 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 9011 W - Wilcots SPSPKR 0427 Birriel GCAM #I-Deliyannis
T2KA

May 26 Mon 8 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 9011 W - Wilcots SPSPKR 0427 Birriel GCAM #I-Deliyannis
Holiday T2KA
May 27 Tue 7 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 9014 W - Stanimirovic SPSPKR 0427 Birriel GCAM #I-Deliyannis

T2KA
May 28 Wed 6 0923 #T&E - Jannuzi MOSA 9014 W - Stanimirovic SPSPKR 0458 Helmboldt GCAM #WM-Wolf

T2KA
May 29 Thu 5 0923 #T&E - Jannuzi MOSA 9014 W - Stanimirovic SPSPKR 0458 Helmboldt GCAM #WM-Wolf

T2KA
May 30 Fri 4 0356 Mandelbaum MOSA 9016 W - Wolf SPSPKR 0458 Helmboldt GCAM #WM-Wolf

T2KA
May 31 Sat 3 0356 Mandelbaum MOSA 9016 W - Wolf SPSPKR 0458 Helmboldt GCAM #WM-Wolf

T2KA

Last Updated: July 11, 2008



KPNO – Jun 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jun 1 Sun 2 0356 Mandelbaum MOSA 9016 W - Wolf SPSPKR 0458 Helmboldt GCAM #WO-Briley CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jun 2 Mon 1 0356 Mandelbaum MOSA 9035 Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0458 Helmboldt GCAM #WO-Briley CFIM

HYDRB S2KB
Jun 3 Tue 0 0180 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9035 Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0145 Kafka GCAM #WO-Briley CFIM

T2KB HYDRB S2KB
Jun 4 Wed 1 0180 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9035 Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0145 Kafka GCAM #WO-Briley CFIM

T2KB HYDRB S2KB
Jun 5 Thu 2 0180 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9035 Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0145 Kafka GCAM #WO-Briley CFIM

T2KB HYDRB S2KB
Jun 6 Fri 3 0180 M - McGaugh RCSPL 0473 Munoz HYDRR 0145 Kafka GCAM #FL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Jun 7 Sat 4 0127 Myers RCSPL 0473 Munoz HYDRR 0145 Kafka GCAM #FL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Jun 8 Sun 5 0127 Myers RCSPL 0473 Munoz HYDRR 0145 Kafka GCAM #FL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Jun 9 Mon 6 0127 Myers RCSPL 0473 Munoz HYDRR 0553 Stevenson GCAM #FL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Jun 10 Tue 7 0127 Myers RCSPL 0520 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0553 Stevenson GCAM #I-Lamenti CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Jun 11 Wed 8 #Checkout VIS 0520 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0553 Stevenson GCAM #I-Lamenti CFIM

0084 #Mason T2KA S2KB
Jun 12 Thu 9 0084 Mason VIS 0520 Kobulnicky HYDRR Checkout FLMN #I-Lamenti CFIM

T2KA 0242 Im S2KB
Jun 13 Fri 10 0084 Mason VIS 0520 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0242 Im FLMN #I-Lamenti CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jun 14 Sat 11 0084 Mason VIS 0520 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0242 Im FLMN #I-Lamenti CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jun 15 Sun 12 0084 Mason VIS 0520 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0242 Im FLMN #I REU-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jun 16 Mon 13 0084 Mason VIS 9034 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0242 Im FLMN #I REU-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 17 Tue 14 TBD Merrill 9034 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0242 Im FLMN #I REU-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 18 Wed 14 TBD Merrill 9034 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0242 Im FLMN #I REU-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 19 Thu 13 TBD Merrill 9034 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0242 Im FLMN #I REU-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 20 Fri 12 TBD Merrill #Howell SPCKL 0242 Im FLMN #I REU-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 21 Sat 11 TBD Merrill #Howell SPCKL 0242 Im FLMN #I REU-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 22 Sun 10 TBD Merrill #I-Deliyannis HYDRR 0242 Im FLMN #I REU-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jun 23 Mon 9 0304 Jao RCSPL #I-Deliyannis HYDRR Checkout GCAM #N-Garmany CFIM

LB1A T2KA 0907 T&E - Rector S2KB
Jun 24 Tue 8 0304 Jao RCSPL #I-Deliyannis HYDRR 0907 T&E - Rector GCAM #N-Garmany CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 25 Wed 7 0304 Jao RCSPL #I-Deliyannis HYDRR 0907 T&E - Rector GCAM #N-Garmany CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 26 Thu 6 0304 Jao RCSPL 0486 Im HYDRR 0907 T&E - Rector GCAM #N-Garmany CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 27 Fri 5 9003 Tomsick RCSPL 0486 Im HYDRR 0280 Crenshaw GCAM #WW-Benjamin CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 28 Sat 4 9003 Tomsick RCSPL 0486 Im HYDRR 0280 Crenshaw GCAM #WW-Benjamin CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 29 Sun 3 9003 Tomsick RCSPL 0486 Im HYDRR 0280 Crenshaw GCAM #WW-Benjamin CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 30 Mon 2 0095 Howell RCSPL 9017 W - Orio MIMO 0280 Crenshaw GCAM #WW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KB S2KB

Last Updated: July 11, 2008



KPNO – Jul 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jul 1 Tue 1 0095 Howell RCSPL 9017 W - Orio MIMO 0280 Crenshaw GCAM #WW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jul 2 Wed 0 0095 Howell RCSPL 9022 W - Chomiuk MIMO 0280 Crenshaw GCAM #WW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jul 3 Thu 1 0139 Chaname RCSPL 0075 James HYDRR Checkout SQIID #WW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KB T2KA 0332 Bornak F15 S2KB
Jul 4 Fri 2 0139 Chaname RCSPL 0075 James HYDRR 0332 Bornak SQIID #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM
Holiday T2KB T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 5 Sat 3 0139 Chaname RCSPL 0075 James HYDRR 0332 Bornak SQIID #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM

T2KB T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 6 Sun 4 0139 Chaname RCSPL 0075 James HYDRR 0332 Bornak SQIID #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM

T2KB T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 7 Mon 5 TBD Merrill 9026 I - Cohn HYDRR 0332 Bornak SQIID #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 8 Tue 6 T&E Merrill 9026 I - Cohn HYDRR 0332 Bornak SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T&E Joyce FLMNL T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 9 Wed 7 T&E Merrill 9020 W - Heinz HYDRR 0332 Bornak SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T&E Joyce FLMNL T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 10 Thu 8 9003 Tomsick FLMNL Checkout WHIRC 0332 Bornak SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 11 Fri 9 9003 Tomsick FLMNL 9018 W - Frinchaboy WHIRC 0332 Bornak SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 12 Sat 10 9003 Tomsick FLMNL 9018 W - Frinchaboy WHIRC 0332 #Bornak SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 13 Sun 11 9003 Tomsick FLMNL 9018 W - Frinchaboy WHIRC 0332 #Bornak SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 14 Mon 12 0387 Hinkle FLMNL T&E STScI WHIRC #Closed #TBD CFIM

S2KB
Jul 15 Tue 13 0387 Hinkle FLMNL T&E STScI WHIRC #Closed #TBD CFIM

S2KB
Jul 16 Wed 14 0387 Hinkle FLMNL T&E STScI WHIRC #Closed #TBD CFIM

S2KB
Jul 17 Thu 14 TBD Merrill FLMNL T&E STScI WHIRC #Closed #TBD CFIM

S2KB
Jul 18 Fri 13 TBD Merrill FLMNL 9019 W - Cyganowski WHIRC T&E REU Mighell SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 19 Sat 12 TBD Merrill FLMNL 9019 W - Cyganowski WHIRC T&E REU Mighell SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 20 Sun 11 TBD Merrill FLMNL 9019 W - Cyganowski WHIRC T&E REU Mighell SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 21 Mon 10 #Closed 9033 Y - Arce WHIRC T&E REU Mighell SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 22 Tue 9 #Closed 9033 Y - Arce WHIRC T&E REU Mighell SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 23 Wed 8 #Closed 9033 Y - Arce WHIRC T&E REU Mighell SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 24 Thu 7 #Closed #T&E QUOTA T&E REU Mighell SQIID #TBD CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 25 Fri 6 #Closed #T&E QUOTA Checkout GCAM #TBD CFIM

T&E REU Mighell S2KB
Jul 26 Sat 5 #Closed 9021 W - Heinz HYDRR T&E REU Mighell GCAM #TBD CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 27 Sun 4 #Closed 9021 W - Heinz HYDRR T&E REU Mighell GCAM #TBD CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 28 Mon 3 #Closed 9015 W - Geller HYDRR T&E REU Mighell GCAM #TBD CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 29 Tue 2 #Closed 9015 W - Geller HYDRR T&E REU Mighell GCAM #TBD CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 30 Wed 1 #Closed #T&E QUOTA T&E REU Mighell GCAM #TBD CFIM

S2KB
Jul 31 Thu 0 #Closed #T&E QUOTA T&E REU Mighell GCAM #TBD CFIM

S2KB
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